You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ PG0083.332NLT : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
PG0083.332NLT Details PDF
PG0083.332NLT
Manufacturer Part Number: PG0083.332NLT
Manufacturer/Brand: Pulse Electronics Corporation
Part of Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 5.5A 27.5 MOHM
Datasheets: PG0083.332NLT.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 687 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PG0083.332NLT
Manufacturer Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description FIXED IND 3.3UH 5.5A 27.5 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 687 pcs Stock
Series PG0083
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 95°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.268" L x 0.268" W (6.80mm x 6.80mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.157" (4.00mm)
Type -
Current Rating 5.5A
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±25%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 3.3µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core -
Current - Saturation 9.5A
DC Resistance (DCR) 27.5 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 100kHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
PG0083.182NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 1.8UH 8A 16 MOHM
SMD
PG0083.232NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 2.3UH 7A 18 MOHM
SMD
PG0083.182NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 1.8UH 8A 16 MOHM
SMD
PG0083.332NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 3.3UH 5.5A 27.5
MOHM
PG0083.472NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 4.7UH 4.5A 38
MOHM SMD
PG0083.232NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 2.3UH 7A 18 MOHM
SMD
PG0083.472NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 4.7UH 4.5A 38
MOHM SMD
PG0083.601NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 600NH 15A 4.8
MOHM SMD
08055C202KAT2A 12063C152JAT4A 1206AA331KAT1A AAT3221IGV-1.6-T1 AP65400SP-13
AP8821C-22PI BA4558F-FE2 BSM35GD120DLC_E3224 BXA3-12S05-F CM1215-04SO
DG202BDY GCM1885G1H471JA16D GP1S53VJ000F IRLR3715ZTRLPBF LM5116MHX
LPV324PWR MAX4131ESA MMST2907AT146 NCP59150DS50R4G P6KE150CA
PG0006.552NLT PG0006.601NL PG0006.601NLT PG0015.473NLT PG0077.401AT
PG008030NG PG0083.102NLT PG0083.232NLT PG0083.601NLT PG0087.103NLT
PG0255.222NLT PG0426.102NLT PG0426.152NLT PG0642.222NL PG0642.222NLT
PG0642.332NLT PG0642.472NLT PG0642.681NL PG0702.451NLT PG0871.332NLT
PG0876NLT PG0926.102NLT PSS10S51F6-C SC2612ESTRT SN65HVD3082EP/DIP
STK402-270 T718N24TOF V24C15M100A3 VI-210-CW XR33152ID-F